
Report Date 07/15/16 01:43 PM 1Page NoBirmingham Public Schools

A/P Summary Check Register FPREG01A  

Check NoBank Amount Date Vendor Type
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 10,500.00
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 136.00

 556.00
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 3,211.20
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ADVANCED EDUCATION INC

AERO FILTER INC

ASCD

CHESS WIZARDS INC

GAME CRAZY INC

GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

MACOMB INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MAPLES BASKETBALL BOOSTERS INC

MECHANICAL COMFORT INC

MICH SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS/MSBO

MOVIE LICENSING USA

RATA2EE INC

SCHOOLDUDE.COM

WEIDENHAMMER

M.E.S.S.A.

BRISTOW HEALTH AND SAFETY EDUCATION

INCSUB LLC

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

WONDERWORKS ART STUDIO LLC
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Total Manual Checks

Total Computer Voids

Total Manual Voids

Total Computer Checks

Grand Total

 1,352,043.25

 1,352,043.25

 .00

 .00

 .00

 1,352,043.25

 .00Total ACH Checks

17

17
17

Batch Yr

000013

000014
009006

Batch No

 90,069.09

 71,419.90
 1,190,554.26

Amount

Total ACH Voids  .00

Total Other Voids

Total Electronic Checks

 .00

 .00

 .00Total Other Checks

Total Electronic Voids  .00

Number of Checks  19


